990103893 08/16/2018

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD221493

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Ansell Limited	07/01/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LifeStyles Healthcare Pte Ltd.
Address:	30, Cecil Street,
	#19-08 Prudential Tower
	Singapore 049712
Country:	SG
Entity Type:	Singapore Corporation
Entity Country:	Singapore

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79117291

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: LifeStyles Healthcare Pte Ltd.

Address: 30, Cecil Street,

#19-08 Prudential Tower

Singapore 049712

Country: SG

TRADEMARK REEL: 007591 FRAME: 0784

990103893

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007591 FRAME: 0785

RECORDED: 08/16/2018